SD Licensed Applied Behavior Analysts as of 8/15/2025 7:00:02 AM

Last Name First Name Level License # Effective Date Expiration Date Discipline
Abel Jennifer ABA 038 01/20/2021 6/30/2026 No
Ackerman Grace ABA 101 1/9/2024 6/30/2026 No
Anderson Emily ABA 095 8/25/2023 6/30/2026 No
Anderson Tyler ABA 011 12/07/2017 6/30/2026 No
Aronoff Zoe ABA 108 4/8/2024 6/30/2026 No
Asmussen Heather ABA 151 7/23/2025 6/30/2026 No
Banish Gabrielle  ABA 096 9/27/2023 6/30/2026 No
Barton Amanda ABA 003 10/10/2017 6/30/2026 No
Bassett Kaitlyn ABA 144 5/28/2025 6/30/2026 No
Bastedo Paul ABA 124 8/20/2024 6/30/2026 No
Bonrud Jacqueline ABA 049 9/8/2021 6/30/2026 No
Bruns Amber ABA 014 12/21/2017 6/30/2026 No
Bunger Shelbee ABA 115 07/01/2024 6/30/2026 No
Clara Melissa ABA 063 8/8/2022 6/30/2026 No
Cook Kathleen =~ ABA 076 12/1/2022 6/30/2026 No
Culbertson Melody ABA 139 2/25/2025 6/30/2026 No
Cutler Jacquelyn ABA 100 11/20/2023 6/30/2026 No
Dancler Payton ABA 068 9/8/2022 6/30/2026 No
Denson Angela ABA 142 5/1/2025 6/30/2026 No
Erickson Jennifer ABA 023 04/16/2019 6/30/2026 No
Evans Jepsen Anissa ABA 093 8/3/2023 6/30/2026 No
Farhat Carmen ABA 143 5/8/2025 6/30/2026 No
Fields Meaghan ABA 057 3/29/2022 6/30/2026 No
Froehlich Krystal ABA 092 7/20/2023 6/30/2026 No
Grengs Amber ABA 137 12/9/2024 6/30/2026 No
Haffner Monika ABA 041 03/10/2021 6/30/2026 No
Hansen Hayley ABA 071 9/21/2022 6/30/2026 No
Hansen Katelynn ABA 031 07/28/2020 6/30/2026 No
Havermann Cody ABA 135 11/22/2024 6/30/2026 No
Herbert Jessica ABA 022 11/05/2018 6/30/2026 No
Hieb Samantha ABA 119 7/11/2024 6/30/2026 No
Hollon Cassidy ABA 147 07/01/2025 6/30/2026 No



Last Name
House

Isler
Jacobs
Jenkins
Johns
Joy-Schmitz
Karlson
Kearney
Klinkefus
Klinkefus
Knight
Kuck
Lawson
Lorensberg

Lowrey

Ludwiszewski

Marso
McKenzie
Merhar
Mesa
Mettler
Morrison
Neugebauer
Olsen
Olsen
Osland
Parker
Parmenter
Parsons
Poojaroen
Pruitt
Quinnell
Quiram

Rasmussen

First Name Level

James
Vicki
Noelle
Madeline
Anissa
Jalynn
Jordan
Kelly
Nicholas
Nicholas
Rebecca
Taylor
Hannah
Sara
Emily
Kyra
Kimberly
Maryssa
Breanna
Juan
Samson
Benjamin
Josie
Atalie
Emily
Kyra
Kristy
Desiree
Bailey
Kate
Nancy
Raena
Lonna
Derek

ABA
ABA
ABA
ABA
ABA
ABA
ABA
ABA
ABA
ABA
ABA
ABA
ABA
ABA
ABA
ABA
ABA
ABA
ABA
ABA
ABA
ABA
ABA
ABA
ABA
ABA
ABA
ABA
ABA
ABA
ABA
ABA
ABA
ABA

License # Effective Date Expiration Date Discipline

140
001
024
113
098
123
046
117
146
145
070
122
126
034
064
138
007
141
067
107
125
153
127
029
081
106
114
052
104
130
021
134
005
105

3/14/2025
10/10/2017
05/07/2019
07/01/2024
11/1/2023
8/15/2024
07/01/2021
7/8/2024
07/01/2025
07/01/2025
9/14/2022
8/13/2024
9/16/2024
10/16/2020
8/16/2022
1/23/2025
10/18/2017
3/25/2025
9/7/2022
3/20/2024
9/13/2024
7/28/2025
9/16/2024
01/06/2020
3/27/2023
3/20/2024
07/01/2024
2/11/2022
3/18/2024
10/8/2024
09/27/2018
11/22/2024
10/10/2017
3/20/2024

6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No



Last Name
Reit
Richey

Rudin Frishman

Saban
Schroeder
Singleton
Smyth
Snyder
Spellmeyer
Spurlock
Stabnow
Svacina
Takahashi
Takahashi
Utley
Vance
Waibel
Walega
Walton
Wasserman
Weisz
White
Williams
Wilson-Raabe
Wyckoff

First Name
Christie
Kayla
Naama
Alexandra
Erin
Ryhanna
Michaela
Lisa
Kathryn
Jennifer
Erin
Bethany
Jennifer
Kathy
Jeanie
Macy
Laken
Molly
Valere
Yocheved
Cassandra
Temple
Tracy
Ginger
Lynette

Level
ABA
ABA
ABA
ABA
ABA
ABA
ABA
ABA
ABA
ABA
ABA
ABA
ABA
ABA
ABA
ABA
ABA
ABA
ABA
ABA
ABA
ABA
ABA
ABA
ABA

License # Effective Date Expiration Date Discipline

009
148
132
025
110
099
079
152
039
032
006
150
103
085
136
128
048
053
033
102
149
027
012
129
083

11/14/2017
07/01/2025
11/13/2024
07/01/2019
5/13/2024
11/16/2023
3/20/2023
7/28/2025
01/25/2021
09/01/2020
10/10/2017
7/8/2025
2/26/2024
5/2/2023
11/25/2024
9/26/2024
07/23/2021
2/11/2022
09/18/2020
2/13/2024
07/01/2025
09/30/2019
12/19/2017
9/26/2024
4/17/2023

6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2026

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No



